
Project Name: 
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:

HK Tunable Recessed Linear Light

FEATURES

CCT & CRI
CCT Selectable 3000K / 3500K / 4000K,  CRI > 80

WATTAGE SELECTABLE
Selectable Watt packages ranging from 20W - 80W

AMBINET TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in 32°F to 104°F (0°C to 40°C)

EFFICACY 
Up to 104 lumens per watt

HOUSING
Body consists of extruded aluminum 

MOUNTING
Recessed mounting

ELECTRICAL
Standard 120/277V with 50/60Hz,  1-10V dimming.

WARRANTY
5 year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms 
can be located on www.orelighting.com

OREDERING INFORMATION

Houston, Texas
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80W

4" 4 inch
6" 6 inch

EXAMPLE: HK 4FT 4" WS SCT WT UNV D
LengthSeries CCT    

Selectable
FinishWattage    

Selectable

HK 4 & 8 FT - 4 & 6 inch Linear Light

DimmableWidth Voltage

D
1 - 10V dimming

20W WT
White

UNV
120 - 277V
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60W
40W

4FT 4 feet
30W

8FT 8 feet
40W

4" 4 inch
6" 6 inch

HK
4000K
3500K
3000K
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DIMENSIONS

HK 4FT 4 Inch Linear Light

HK 4FT 6 Inch Linear Light

HK 8FT 4 Inch Linear Light

HK 8FT 6 Inch Linear Light
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PERFORMANCE DATA

80+ 80+ 80+
80+ 80+ 80+
80+ 80+ 80+
80+ 80+ 80+

80+ 80+ 80+

PROJECTED LED LUMEN MAINTENANCE

Operating Hours 50,000
Lumen Maintenance Factor 0.97

ELECTRICAL LOAD

120V 208V 240V 277V

0.17 0.11 0.08 0.07

0.25 0.16 0.13 0.11

0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14

0.67 0.38 0.36 0.29
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CURRENT (A)
WATTAGE

3000K 3500K 4000K

WATTAGE LUMENS CRI LUMENS CRI LUMENS CRI

HK 4FT 4" & 6"
20W
30W

2,080

PART NUMBER

3,120

8,322
8,324

8,323
8,325

HK 8FT 4"
HK 8FT 6" 80W

80W

2,087
2,123
4,163

2,085
3,122
4,1624,16040W

80W 8,320
8,320
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